Silhouet

Kran z wrzaca woda

Kod: 746878800 EAN: 5708516854616
Wykonczenie:  Szczotkowany brgz
Seria: Silhouet

Opis produktu:

Zakres obrotu wylewki 120°
Gtowica ceramiczna
Cold-start

4 liter boiler

Including combi valve

Atrybuty

A

o}

G3/8
G3/8

135

#2209 ]

FM Mattsson Denmark ApS
Hvidkeervej 48, 5250 Odense SV

Tel.: 508 953 956 biuro@fmmattssongroup.com
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